
DIAL Ml—CONTD
96*8 HUBBARD I

9649 LUCCMESl LEA "OS
9650 ROCHE LORRAINE
9652 LEWIS G M MRS
965* DUFFY A S
9655 WALSH L A
9656 NAMIYZ H
96ST SMITH LILLIAN
966* CAMPBELL T M MRS
966T 0SSEN6ERG B L
9680 OELANEY'S BEAUTY

SALON
9692 BEAUTY CABIN
9695 JIMMY'S BARBER

SHOP
9703 CLAY'S SHOE

REPAIR
9705 LEWIS J J
9712 HALBERSTAOT

SCHOOL OF
FENCING

9712 ALLENS POSE ROOM
ft POOL HALL

9716 MARINA PI ZZA
9725 GOLDEN LILLY

CAFE
9726 MILLS WINERY
9729 EL'S UNIQUE

BARBER SHOP
97*2 L C L SMOKE SHOP
97*3 IMA Y D
97*9 ROOKIE'S SHINE

PARLOR
9755 BROWNIE'S TAVERN
9761 QUEEN ADAM GRAND

CHAPTER YOUTH
CENTER

9777 CHILDREN'S
BALLET THEATRE
SCHOOL

9780 OLLIES
9781 LITTLE MONTE

CARLO
9TB2 PRINCE KITCHEN
9792 LOS GALLOS
9793 LUCKY SEVEN

SERVICE STATION
9795 LOUIS MARKET
960* HOLMES BARBER

SHOP
9807 JACKSON » B
9807 WALKER C J

MADAME DORKING
GIRLS HOME

9BI* LEWIS' BARBER
SHOP

9819 DIXIE CLEANERS
9B29 SAN CUSI-OE

8EAUT1
9835 IRVING JOSEPH
98*3 OEBONAIRE

QUALITY CLEANERS
9651 SECOND UNION

BAPTIST CHURCH
9852 THE PLACE
9853 STANOARD STAT0N5

INC
985* JOE'S SMOKE SHOP
9B56 VETERANS SELF

SERVE LAUNDRY
9857 DUMO FISH MARKET
9859 MARIOUX JANE MRS
9660 OEE-OEE CIGAR

STORE AND SHINE
STAND

9681 VINCE'S SMOKE
SHOP

9867 MARTIN'S HANCOCK
SERVICE

9890 CLOWN ALLEY
9895 SPORTSMAN'S 1*1*

CLUB
9B97 M C U CAFETERIA
9898 GIANT'S BARBER

SHOP
990* DONUT RACK THE
9907 DELANEY'S 8AR8ER

SHOP
9910 LONE CHAPEL

LAUNDROMAT
9929 QUALITY BARBER

SHOP
99*3 AMARGYROS S D
9945 HOBNOB THE
9952 LEXINGTON MARKET
9956 RICHARD'S TRADE

CENTER
995B SAFEWAY STORES

INC (BR)
9963 STURGE OR

MEMORIAL BLDG
9969 FILLMORE

RECREATION
CENTER

9970 NORWAY HOUSE-
NORWEGIAN
SEAMEN'S HOME

9970 SETTLt ERLING
9972 WORLD-WIDE

BROTHERHOOD INC
9979 STANDARD

STATIONS INC
9980 PINK PALACE

RESIDENCE CLUB
999* FASO BOOKKEEPING
9996 PENTECOSTAL

TEMPLE CHURCH OF
GOO IN CHRIST

DIAL 956 PLUS THE
FOLLOWING FOUR

DIGIT NUMBERS

*500 DILLINGHAM CORP
OF CALIFORNIA

4500 DILLINGHAM CORP
OF SAN FRANCISCO

4500 WELLS FARGO BANK
BUILDING IOFC1

*50l DILLINGHAM
CONSTRUCTION CO

•522 CREDIT DATA CORP
tsue ofcsi

*522 CREDIT 0ATA CORP
4528 BROWN L J MRS
4540 GLASS BOTTLE

BLOWERS ASSN
4545 COQ O'OR
4553 MEYER FRANCIS
4S56 NEW ORIENT

EXPRESS INC
•560 AMERICAN EXPRESS

CO (MONEY
OROERSI

•575 ELLIS C LEVY
4575 AN1XTER SIMON D
4560 ATLANTIC GULF G

PACIFIC CO OF
MANILA INC

4585 LEE SIONEY L
4589 BERGER P R
*590 MARTIN ZACHRY

CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTORS

*595 NORELCO SERVICE
INC

•622 TISHMAN REALTY 6
CONSTRUCTION CO
INC

*622 FIRST SAVINGS
BLDG «OFC>

4622 FIRST SAVINGS
BUILDING

•626 STANOARD C POORS
*630 MC GWINN JOHN A

JR

*6«8 WEINSTEIN CO
•650 OYSTER BAR
*650 STAGECOACH
•668 AMERICAN STEEL

FOUNDRIES
4685 GUARDIAN

MANAGEMENT GROUP
*690 TOYO-TIBE CORP
•692 WEINSTEIN CO INC
•810 PRUOENTIAL

INSURANCE CO OF
AMERICA

•838 CROWN LIFE
INSURANCE CO

*840 PACT
PLACEMENT CENTER

4840 PACT SMALL
BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT
CENTER

4850 S V H INVESTMENT
»670 POOGERS

ASSOCIATES
«863 VAN CLEEF H E JR
486* NORTH AMERICAN

MORTGAGE

DIAL 981 PLUS THE
FOLLOWING FOUR

DIGIT NUMBERS

0086 SOOHOO S N
O091 KOLMER

SECRETARIAL
SERVICE

0094 SAINOON CLIFFORD
0101 CALIFORNIA

CAHNERS C
GROWERS

1 30 ZANG ROBT E
0130 HAIKEN MARVIN B

" KENT TRADING INC
FLE1SCHMANN
HARTLY

I FARBER SEYMOUR
1*5 ELLIOTT CO <DIV

OF CARRIER CORP1
150 SELVIG JETTIE P

MRS
WILSON AOIN CO
SEE'S CANDIES
INC

> ABBOT
INTERNATIONAL CO

IBEC PACKING CO
OF NEW YORK INC
CAMPBELL G
JAMISON INC
ZIEL 6 CO INC
MARTIN J
ADAMS J
HOLTEMANN ORD G
SN I TH I NC
LEVENSALER J A C
CO I SUB OFC1
JENSEN G T"
MESTUS RICHO
BELL E MYPON JR
KOPP OUENTIN L
MC KINSEY 6 CO

0210
0216
0221
0222

0230
0233
02*5
02*5
02S0

0267 MC C*W G BARNUM
0271 TPEACY I L
0275 BURGI ALLEN
0280 CRAIG L M INC
0290 SHEFFIELO F J
0291 GINO'S

RESTAURANT
029* PELTZ G

0300 COMMERCIAL UNION
INSURANCE CO OF
NEW YORK

0327 PERALTA DONNA
0326 AVAROE A
0333 LIVINGSTON GRANT

C SIMMONS
03*3 NORTH AMERICAN

MARITIME
AGENCIES

03*3 MARITIME CO OF
THE PHILIPPINES

0350 BOARD OF MARINE
UNDERWRITERS OF
SAN FRANCISCO

0600 TREEMAH MANOER
G GOSSAGE INC

0800 LARSEN MARGT W

0807 LEE CHONG.OUANG
0828 BURKE DON
0630 AUFOENKAMP

INSURANCE CO
0B38 MUTUAL OF NEW

YOPK
0640 ASSOCIATED

AVIATION
UNDERWRITERS

08*8 5HERMAN WILLIAM
6 ASSSOCIATES

085O OUNHILL AGENCY
INC

0654 N G K INSULATORS
OF AMERICA

0855 8USH ROYAL R
0655 BAKER NORTH
OBSS INGRIM WARO D
0862 O'KELLY G

SCHOENLANK
0868 TOM EDMON YIT
0875 MICKLE R A
0899 YEE C C
0900 SHUMAN AGNEW t

CO
0920 MC ENERNEY G

JACOBS
0923 JEUNG ALICE
0926 WYATT T W AGENCY

INC
0932 ROSS WM H
0934 GRIM G TUCKER
0939 KUCERA J M
09*0 EL O0RA0O

INSURANCE CO
0953 ROBERTS JULIEN
095* INSURER'S

INFORMATION
BUREAU INC

095S JENSEN AIR
FREIGHT

0962 WEND F H
0963 WALOEN CHARLES K

G CO
0966 WEEKE5 8 D
0967 BLAZE INC
0970 SKINNER C CO
0970 GUAM ECONOMIC

DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

0972 BLYTH CHARLES
ESTATE

0977 GOULD GORDON I C

INC
0353 WALTER EDWIN H
0357 OUOOS M L
0360 CONNECTICUT

GENERAL LIFE
INSURANCE CO

0373 THOMPSON ANN
GRAPHIC DESIGN

0373 HYDE BILL
0375 GRANT AOAM

BUILDING (OFC)
0380 CARROLL OAVIS

8URDICK ft MC
DONOUGH

0380 SMITH DE LANCEY
B

0380 ROSENBLATT
IRVING S JR

0392 OUNNIGAN LAURA
0396 SIMMES T1LLIE
0*00 WOODS R1CMO J
0*0* HAWKINSON ALICE

E
0*07 BURNS VIVIAN

IMPORTS
0410 GOLDSTEIN WM
041 1 BROWN C J
0413 SMITH REYNOLOS

ADVERTISING
0426 BILLS ROBT C
0426 ROTHSTEIN JACOB
0427 MlGLIORl M L
0*30 CALVERT HARRY P
0*30 LE PROHN G LE

PROHN
0430 ROGER MICHL B
0433 EKLUND ELAINE A

0435 GRAHAM JOHN W
0435 JOHNSON HAROLD I

0435 BIALOS STANLEY
0440 BACHE ft CO INC
0450 CALIFORNIA

COMMODITIES
0456 ZIMMEP GORDON F
0466 SCHMID J B

04 7* MC INTOSH J S
0480 AUSTIN CO THE
0*6* IMHAU5 EOWIN G

CO INC
0*9* CRANMORE SUSAN
0500 DOMINICK t

OOMINICK
0503 CALIFORNIA-DAVIS

CO
0504 LARSON L D
0505 ANCHOR HOCKING

GLASS CORP
0520 MASSOTTI F A
052S MANNING'S COFFEE

CO
0540 BUOOEN ARVILLE O

MRS
05*5 GUARDIAN LIFE

INSURANCE CO OF
AMERICA

0S*9 JENSEN PAUL
0550 GRELECKl R 6 CO
0555 CAPPERS FRAMES

INC
0S63 PACIFIC

INTERNATIONAL
BROKERS LTD

0563 LLOYDS LONDON
CORP

0567 HOTEL HERBERT
0570 ORESSER CLARK

DIVISION
0572 SUN HING SEWING

CO
0561 HILL G KNOWLTON

INC
0589 POTTER C W
0600 MILLER C AMES
0622 MUTUAL LIFE

INSURANCE CO OF
NEW YORK

0622 MUTUAL OF NEW
YORK

0626 MUTUAL OF NEW
YORK

0646 HAINES N J
065Q NICHIMEN CO INC
0660 INSURANCE CENTER

BUILDING
0662 WORLD BEVERAGES

INC
066* GALAX1E
0666 FOREMOST

BUILDING
0670 JANIN MORGAN G

BRENNER
0675 KRAV1TZ D D
0677 GATTI TONY
0680 BUILOERS TRUST

DEEO CORP
0680 SCHUMANN PAUL A

0680 JONES. ROBT M
06B0 SCHUMANN C

ZIERING
0680 WESTERN

PROPERTIES CO
0690 INLANO MARINE

UNDERWRITERS
ASSN

0690 INLAND MARINE
INSURANCE BUREAU

0696 HESKINS M L
0696 FASCE ANZANI
0699 BENTLEV R N
0700 FIRST BOSTON

CORP THE
0717 ALCAZAR ON

BROADWAY
0720 DISNEY L E
0722 WEINKAUF GEO A
0728 DALV TRAVEL

SERVICES INC
0730 HUTCHASON AURORA
0737 ARROW

ADVERTISING C
SPECIALTY CO

0740 BRIGG5 M A
07*1 POWERS G DALZIEL
07S7 SUTTER LETTER

SERVICE
0760 AS1ANO LEONARD C
0760 ASIANO WM E
0766 SPIVAK R E
0767 PINE COFFEE SHOP
0769 SOUTHPORT LAND 6

COMMERCIAL CO
0769 ROSE EMMA H

ESTATE OF
0770 AMERICAN HOME

GENERAL AGENCY
0782 NORTON MURRY
0790 CONNELL ft

CONNELL
0792 CUMMING GEO W ft

CO

CO
0977 AGGREGATE

ENGINEERS INC
0980 MC CLANAHAN R H
0997 M00ER5 H D t CO
1001 FEDERAL HOME

LOAN BANK OF SAN
FRANCISCO

1007 COOKE GEO L
1009 LAPCHUCK A S
1010 FERN FOODS INC
10*0 AIR REDUCTION CO

INC
10*0 AIRCO-INOUSTRI AL

GASES-PACIFIC
10*7 HULTING F BURT
1050 ANGELL ADAMS G

HOLMES
1050 MALKASON WM
1065 JOHNSON AXEL ft

CO INC
1067 CALIFORNIA

BUILOERS COUNCIL
INC

1067 PACIFIC COAST
BUILDERS
CONFERENCE INC

1070 ANTTONEN JACK
AGENCY

1070 HANCOCK JOHN
MUTUAL LIFE INS
CO

1077 WHITE WELD C CO
109B ABRAHAMS S F
1 100 VI VELL L WALTER
I 100 TRANSATLANTIC

MARINE CLAIMS
AGENCY INC

1100 EMETT C CHANDLER
1100 EMETT ft CHANDLER

(ADJUSTING OEPT1
1110 BECHLER KEITH N
1112 BETHLEHEM GARAGE
1115 RITCHIE G

RITCHIE
1123 STONE GREGORY
1125 SINTON M S
1126 ELL1NGSON YVONNE
1 1 31 W C P PERSONNEL

SERVICE
1131 WESTERN

OPERATIONS INC
I I 31 WESTERN

OPERATIONS INC
I 135 S NO SPOT CORP
I 135 CAMERON G CO
I 139 WATSON H G
11*1 GOLOMAN RICHO N

G CO
1147 HOSKINS ELLWOOO
1151 SCHETTLER

SUZANNE
1152 COAST PRO SEAL t

MFG
1157 SNOWDEN SULLIVAN

G ------ »-
i

-

1161 NUCLEUS
ADVERTISING 6
MARKETING

1161 NUCLEUS BUILDING
1161 VICTOR'S

STUDIO '5-
AOVERTISING

1 165 WILLIAMS SALES
CO

1166 LEEB STUART
1 175 PACIFIC PUMPS

INC
1177 BLUE FOX CAFE
1 162 SAN FRANCISCO

AGENCY
1 186 VALLEY G COAST

TRANSIT CO
1191 8L0KKER C

ANDERSON
1197 LIPPINCOTT RALLS

t MENDRICSON
1199 REGAL SHOE SHOP

1200 BANK OF TOKYO OF
CALIFORNIA

1206 WONG F H
1221 BIRO G SONS CO
1231 FRANKE J D
123* WORLD TRADE CLUB
12*0 PIERCE THOS I CO
12*5 ANGLO REALTY CO
1251 MARTIN A M
1252 OONOVAN W J
1255 POGAL F A
1259 CAL-WEST CAPITAL

CORP
1261 HARNETT HARRY
1265 HEROLO CLARENCE

1270 LIFE INVESTMENTS
PLANNING CORP

1279 STEWART B B JR
1281 WARO GRIFFITH CO

INC
1281 NEWSPAPER

ADVERTISING
SERVICE CO

1290 POMEROY
GALLERIES

1293 ACCOUNTING
DIVISION

1293 ADVERTISING
DIVISION INC

1293 U S SAVINGS G
LOAN LEAGUE

1299 SMITH G HOLLYOAY
INC

1299 JOHNSTON
INTERNATIONAL
PUBLISHING CO

1300 FELDMAN WALDMAN
G KLINE

131* STONE G
YOUNGBEPG

1331 HOLT SECURITIES
INC

1333 HARRIS WARD INC
13*0 KINDLER A H
13*2 OUAN SETO
1343 MENOELSON ZELLER

CO
1353 AN1XTER SANFORD

G CO
1357 LUNGH1 M M
1360 TONERY ROBT J

1361 KEITH MAXWELL P
1366 GORDON F O
137* CHRISTENSON 6

GUTMANN INC
1384 KNOTT PHILIP
1397 COOOINGTON E M
1397 MERCHANT G A MRS
1398 VANDERMEY JOHN C
1*00 GOSKIN BANCROFT

t POLLATSEtt
1*03 ANDERSEN G

PALMER
1*05 BUSVAN MOVING C

STORAGE CO
1*1 • SNELL R E
1*20 PAREOES JOSEPH A

G CO

171

1*25 RENO CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

1*33 BENDER D L
1*3* FONG MANUEL
1*3* THACHER JONES

CASEY G BALL

INC
14*7 JUST FRED'S
1*48 CANAOIAN TRAVEL

FILM LIBRARY
1448 NATIONAL FILM

BOARO OF CANAOA
1460 VERDE

ENTERPRISES
1*70 LIN LITHO

COMPOSITION
1*72 WOOLHOUSE B 8
1*74 SIMM1E ALBERT T

ESTATE
1477 CHAN ALBERT B
1*80 PARTRIDGE

O'CONNELL C
PARTRIOGE

1489 DILLON J A
1492 MAYNE RICHO C

ASSOCIATES
1493 MIKLAS J A
1500 ATLANTIC MUTUAL

INSURANCE
COMPANY

1500 CENTENNIAL
INSURANCE CO

1510 SANTIAGO JENNIE
151 1 FEDERAL HOME

LOAN BANK BD OIV
OF EXAMINATION

1512 MEIER E L
1513 FRANK M T MRS
1515 UTAH

CONSTRUCTION 6
MINING CO

1540 JONAS MATTHEWS
PFOTENHAUER G
KING

1S45 SOUTHLAND LIFE
INSURANCE CO

1550 LADEN NORMAN C
ASSOCIATES

1555 SKIDMORE OWING5
G MERRILL

1570 STAMATOPOULOS O

1573 BURRITT F H
157* BALESTRIERI

SALES CO
IS7S HAMMILL B HOWARO
157S HAMMILL H ROBT
1577 EDLUND TRAVEL
1580 RAPOPORT EMANUEL
1580 FIVE HUNDRED

SANSOME BUILDING
15B2 UNIVERSITY OF

MICHIGAN ALUMNI
ASSN

1585 SKI WESTERN
AMERICA

1585 SOUAW VALLEY
CONFERENCE SALES

1585 ARGO SKI
CHARTERS

1595 QUINLAN L A
1600 CLARK DONALD J
1603 CONTINENTAL

INSURANCE CO
(LAW OFC)

1610 LAWSON-OEXTER CO
THE

1610 MIEHLE CO THE
1617 GENERAL MOTORS

CORP (PUB
RELATIONS DEPTI

16IT GENERAL MOTORS
CORP (ELECTRO
MOTIVE DIV1

1626 LINCOLN NATIONAL
L IFE INSURANCE
CO

1630 NATIONAL STAPCH
ft CHEMICAL CORP

16*0 MELVtN CONLAN G
HARLESS

164T SILVERTHORNE
WILLIS CHI

16*7 ROBERTSON G
NEEOHAM

1653 FULMER E M
1653 GREENE R M
1660 GULF INSURANCE

GROUP
167* HOLMES FRED V
1677 MAPES CHARLES

G CO
1681 CONTI RUBBER

PRODUCTS INC
1684 BUSH F MRS
1696 KAWAMOTO CASEY A
1698 GIRSCH R M
1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH

CORP
1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH

CORP (TRAFFIC
DEPT)

1700 NEW CROWN
ZELLERBACH
BUILDING IOFCI

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
CORP (EXEC OFCSI

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
CAFETERIA

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
CORP (PERSONNEL
OEPPT)

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH

CORP (PUB
RELATIONS)

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
CORP (CONTROLLER
DEPT)

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
CORP (CONSUMER
SLS)

1700 CROWN ZELLERBALH
CORP (SLS NEWS
PRINT PflTNG
PAPER)

1700 ZELPACO CREDIT
UNION

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
INTERNATIONAL
INC

1700 CROWN ZELLERBACH
CORP
[REPRODUCTION
OEPT I

1700 CR0WN-ZELLER8ACH
CORP

1710 OODGE G COX
1720 BARCLAY G CO INC
1725 DAVIDSON DUNCAN
1739 OEGERNESS • R
1750 POPE fc TALBOT

INC
1762 RILEY J M
1766 OOW FRANK P S CO

INC
1777 ARGONAUT

INSURANCE CO
179* CLEERE ROBT
1797 OFFERMAN G M
1797 SANG LI CHUNG

ENTERPRISES
1798 SPICE E 8
1801 MILLER G KEADV
1805 BENZ MALCOLM
1611 HOEFER DIETERICH

G BROWN INC
1820 T V GUIDE

MAGAZINE
1833 RAYMUR PAUL S CO
16*3 GROTEMEYER WM
16** BROCKWAY STEEL 6

CO
1846 HEBERT O W
18*8 CONTACTS

INFLUENTIAL
INTERNATIONAL
INC

18*9 BELLI ASHE
ELLISON CHOULOS
CONE G HARPER

1856 TRADE BINDERY
1857 MAKEL J F
1869 JOSSEY BASS

ALLEN
1871 VON REYDT HANS
1877 GRANT CO
I860 HALEY CORP THE
1890 PEACHEE TIMOTHY

S
1893 CHRISITAN ANTI

COMMUNISM
CRUSADE
(NORTHERN CAL

1900 CALIFORNIA
SENIOR GOLF ASSN

1900 MARSH C MC
LENNAN INC OF
CALIFORNIA
(PERSONEL OFC)

1900 MARSH G MC
LENNAN INC OF
CALIFORNIA (AOMN
OFCS)

1910 MITSUBISHI
INTERNATIONAL
CORP

1932 COLLINS L E CO
1936 CAMPBELL R E
19*0 LOUDEN JAMES ft

CO INC
1950 FREOIANI EOWIN A

1950 PEOERSEN FRANK C

1950 MARKS MILTON
1959 CHRISTIAN

SCIENCE REAOING
ROOM

1982 WELLS FARGO
BUILDING
STATIONERS

1990 UNI TEO STATES
SALVAGE ASSN INC

1995 SAINT REGIS
PAPER CO (INTL

Zkb AMBURGER FRANK

2670

STROUO ft2000 -CALL
DALE

2007 DOE HOM
2010 OUNN JO
2019 KRAUS T C
2022 KAUTZ R L G CO
2025 HARDISON G

KOMATSU
2035 FIRST SAN

FRANCISCO BANK
2048 WEINMAN N E
2049 SMITH W H
2050 STRONG G CO
2063 ELLIS RAYMOND L
2066 CALIFORNIA

ASSIGNEO RISK
PLAN

2077 PHOENIX MUTUAL
LIFE INSURANCE
CO OF HARTFORD

2080 DEMPSEY-TEGELER
ft CO INC

2060 DEMPSEY-TEGELER
6 CO INC (ACCTG
DEPT)

2080 CALDERHEAD E M

2097 TWIGG E J
2100 PHELPS ELEANOR T

MRS
2100 PHELPS HOWARO M
2107 MC CONNELL F

BPITTON
2110 H0LLING8ERRY CO

THE
2121 BETHLEHEM STEEL

CORP
21*1 SABOL F C
2151 AMERICAN

MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION

2151 AMERICAN
MANAGEMENT ASSN

2156 MAIN LAFRENTZ G
CO

2170 INTERNATIONAL
PACKERS LTO

2177 UNITED
INSTITUTIONAL
DISTRIBUTORS
CORP

2180 SIMONI GEO
2190 SALVATORI W H
2191 EISNER ft

TITCHELL
2198 O'GRAOY JAMES J
2200 CORONET CREDIT

CORP
2200 ALLIEO CAPITAL

CORP
2202 MANAGEMENT

RESOURCES CO INC
221 1 TORINO'S
2215 LAMB FRANK W C

CO
2220 ZELLERBACH

BARBER SHOP
2221 RANGAVES G BOOK

BINDING
2222 CRONIN NORBERT C

CO
224* QUILLEN M C
2245 GANS H M
2250 OALEY G

ASSOCIATES
2262 MC CANN-ERICKSON
2262 MC CANN-ERICKSON

INC
2268 LEE GILBERT 5
2277 MITSUI G CO

(USA) INC
2286 MYERS LESLIE
2292 PERKINS J S
2301 DUNN-MC PHERSON

G SONGER
2305 LONDON GUARANTEE

G ACCIDENT CO
LTO

2308 MERRILL R E
2310 PACIFIC NATIONAL

LIFE ASSURANCE
CO

2310 PACIFIC NATIONAL
LIFE ASSURANCE
CO (CLAIMS OEPT)

2310 PACIFIC NATIONAL
LIFE BUILDING
(OFC)

2327 ANCHOR CORP
2327 ANCHOR

CORPORATION
2332 STEVENS r "

2333 VILLA TR
2339 JEAN SAR.
2340 STANDARO

INDUSTRIAL
MINERALS INC

23*0 STANOARD SLAG CO
23*3 CORPORATE OESIGN

CENTER
23*5 AVERY-KNOOEL INC
2355 CASE t CO INC
2358 WONG WING
2363 ZELLERBACH PAPER

CO (EXEC OFC)
2363 ZELLERBACH PAPER

CO (DATA
PROCESSING)

2363 ZELLERBACH PAPER
CO (PERSONNEL
RELATIONS OFC)

2380 CALIFORNIA
CONSULTANTS INC

2380 PACIFIC STATES
APPRAISAL
SERVICE INC

2389 SCOTT R J
2*00 BUSINESS FACTORS

INC
2*0* LOVELESS B H G

VERNA

2*1*
CO

G CO

i CANADIAN
CONSULATE
GENERAL

2670 CANADIAN
IMMIGRATION
SERVICE

2680 FOUKE WERTSCI
HAYES

2680 DAVIS JOHN A

2690 8IOOLE D P
2691 TEGTMETER *'

2696 YOUNG HENR
INC

2697 HUBER SAML
2699 ALL STATE

CAPITAL CO
2710 APPLIED OATA

SYSTEM INC
271* INDEPENDENT

INSURANCE AGENTS
ASSN OF
CALIFORNIA

.. LIM A C
2722 BAGDAD CABARET
2723 LORD ABBETT G CO
27*5 PATMONT ROBT E
27*7 PRUOENTIAL

IN5URANCE CO OF
AMERICA

2757 CHRYSLER MOTORS
CORP FLEET SALES

CO
2777 HALL FRANK 6 ft

CO OF CALIFORNIA
2786 CONSULATE

GENERAL OF
ISRAEL

2800 ROSENBAUM-LEE G
ASSOCIATES

2721 LI

2816 I

' CO OF

TE D W
COMEAT

2831 I W A I NEW YORK
INC

2837 MONAHAN M E
26*0 DWINNELL F L
28*4 MYERS 8UIL0ING
2844 BLATTEIS REALTY

CO
2850 TAR GORD-VENTURI

CO
2854 HEIOR1CK ft

STRUGGLES CO
2861 KENNY JACK
2869 P15CHEL HAROLD O
2880 PETTUS J OONALO
2882 CRESMEP WOODWARD- " ORMSBEE

HASSOLD

INC

SER ICE

. MALONEY ft

MARITZEN INC
2421 COSTELLO JOHN D

(OFC) •

2440 ELLEOGE AL8ERT D
2440 GOLD DAVID 6
2440 LANSBURGH (.

HOFFMAN
2*50 BANKERS MORTGAGE

CO OF CALIFORNIA
2*66 MC KEANY FLAVELL

CO INC
2*70 ROGERS VIZZARD C

TALLETT
2*80 METCALF J R
2*83 VERLING KENNETH

W ADVERTISING
2*8* EXECUTIVE TRAVEL

PLANNERS INC
2*90 SUTTAN R M
2500 LITTLE ARTH D

INC
251S GUGGENHEIM

INTERNATIONAL
INC

2520 HEHR D V
2525 PACIFIC CHEMICAL

LABORATORIES INC
2530 SIMMONS D A

2531 STERLING OFFICES
LTO

25*0 OFFICE PRINTING
ft SUPPLY CO (SEC
DEPT)

25*5 ALDEN B I

2548 BONFIGLI
INC

2550 PEPSI COLA CO
(WESTERN DIVI

2562 METROPOLITAN
LIFE INSURANCE
CO

2586 SHINN EOW ft

ASSOCIATES
2590 SPRECKELS SUGAR

BUILOING GARAGE
2594 DONNELLEY REUBEN

H (MAGAZINE PU8L
DI VI

259* DUN G BRADSTREET
MAGAZINE PUBL
OIV)

2611 AMERICAN CREDIT
INDEMNITY CO OF
NEW YORK

2611 AMERICAT
1NDEMNI
NEW YORK

2616 FITZGERALD 6
KAPLAN

2627 VAN NOSTRANO O
CO INC

2633 HIGASH
ASSOCIATES

2638 MILLER M F
26*1 KIERNAN E P
26*5 INFORMATION

MER LAWRENCE

(EXEC

2B93 JONSON E J
2897 GOODRICH ft

SNYDER
2908 BRANDL E L
291* CHILD JOHN
2929 DEERE JOHN PLOW

CO (WHSE1
2950 AMERICAN RE-

INSURANCE CO
2950 MILLER EDITH

SHOP
2958 SEIDMAN G

SEIDMAN
2964 YIE P S
2966 KRAMET '

I JO
3000 REDOEKOPP

PAULETTE
3000 BANK OF

CALIFORNIA
NATIONAL ASSN
THE

3000 BANK OF
CALIFORNIA
(INSTALLMENT
LOANS) (SUB OFC)

3000 BANK OF
CAL IFORNIA
OFCS)

3000 BANK OF
CALIFORNIA NATL
ASSN THE (CAL ST
OFC)

3000 BANK OF
CALIFORNIA
(MONEY MKT
CENTER)

3000 BANK OF
CALIFORNIA THE
( INV DEPTI

3000 BANK OF
CALIFORNIA (SUB
OFCS>

3000 BANK OF
CALIFORNIA
(CASHIER DEPT)

3000 BANK OF
CALIFORNIA NATL
ASSN THE

3021 DOMINO R V
3028 ROBERTSON M E
3030 BRITISH

CONSULATE
GENERAL

3055 CALAGREX INC
30S5 NORDISK

ANDELSF0R8UND
CALIFORNIA INC

3058 IDAHO SALES CORP
3062 BROWN MELVIN H
3063 CHEUNG H G CO
3063 WORLD WIDE

SERVICES INC
3063 AMERICAN

INTERNATIONAL
FORWARDERS

3066 GAPPY TRAVEL INC
3090 GLICKMAN RUBIN
3099 WILLIAMS BOWKER

CO
3100 NA M K
3101 SLICK R G
3111 MILLER VAN OORN

HUGHES G
O'CONNOR

3120 NIKKO SECURITIES
CO INTERNATIONAL
INC THE

3129 SCHARFF E A
3131 HARRIS UPHAM INC
3180 FIDELITY SAVINGS

G LOAN ASSN
3195 FRANK TANNERY

PROPERTIES
3197 REDWOOD

RADIOTELEPHONE
CORP

3200 NORTHWESTERN
MUTUAL LIFE INS
CO (MTGE LOAN
OEPT)

3210 MC OOWELL L A
3211 JOHNSON G

STANTON
3219 KOREA SHIPPING

CORP LTO <SUB
OFC)

3221 BROKER THE
3221 UNDERWRITERS

REPORT OF
CALIFORNIA

3271 MARCO G SON
MANUFACTURING

3275, CARAWAY W H
3283J CAPITAL

SECURITIES
3285 KURZ EDW
3297 BRUCE J W
3300 EOIE LIONEL O G

CO INC (BR)
3308 INTRA-MAR

SHIPPING CORP
3310 MARTINO L

ANTHONY
3310 ACCINELLI JOHN F

3310 CASA-MOBILE CORP
3315 SHELBY CULLOM

OAVIS G CO
3319 INTERNATIONAL

BUFFET
3319 MANNINGS INC
3321 CHANNING

FINANCIAL CORP
3326 LACKEY J O
3328 TROXELL J O
3330 OOW CHEMICAL

INTERNATIONAL
LTD

3330 DOW CHEMICAL CO
THE (WESTERN
DIVI

3355 f^waSSers ,nc
33" e

>r
L

.

I0TJ IZllVrJ1,

3421 CONTINENTAL
CAPITOL CORP

3*2* CALIFORNIA
PHYSICIAN
SERVICE

3*2* DUKELOW KENNETH
P

3*30 FONG B G
3*30 FONG M MRS
3434 LEVIN KNOX G CO
3*3* MAGNER TOBY
3**7 8JI0N1 ROSA
3**9 Johnson v g mrs
3*52 lewis molly
3*34 menoelson n b
3*55 VAN STRUM ft

TOWNE INC
3*60 GUREWITZ-

FITZGERALO -INC
3*64 MENTZ ARNOLD H
3*66 KAISER ROBT J
3*72 FITZ6ERAL0 A B
3*73 PARCHAMOWICZ ALF
3*61 8URMEISTER ft

OSER INSURANCE
3*87 THOMAS ALF A ft

CO
3*89 LAPAN PATRICIA
3*90' WEEKS D R ft CO
3*91 CALIFORNIA

HOSPITAb
ASSOCIATION

3*97 WANG HENRY
3505 NEWHALL H M G CO
35*2 FEDERAL LIFJ 6

CASUALTY CO
3551 STOVER ft

ASSOCIATES
355* KEELER R H
35SS GREAT-WEST LIFE

ASSURANCE CO THE
3559 SLOBODIN J L
3560 CITY SAVINGS G

LOAN ASSN
356B ARGYRES A
3S76 HAMILTON R L
3578 SCOTT E W
3593 BRAND ACTION
3600 JACKS NOEL H
1600 TRAVELERS

INSURANCE
COMPANIES THE

3622 BARBETTA JILL
362* METROPOLITAN

LIFE INSURANCE
CO

3630 STANS8URY ft CO
3633 COSPER LAVELLE W
3636 SEVICK JAMES J
3650 LAWRENCE 6 M ft

CO
365* ASTOR PERSONNEL

AGENCY
3660 WATROUS WINTHROP

P CO
3660 JAC08SON LEONARO
3660 ALLAN RALSTON W
3666 SINTON MIOTTEL ft

CO
3671 PRUDENTIAL INS

CO OF AM <COML
INDUST LOAN
DEPTI

3676 SEROPAN J MILTON
3676 HOWARO BERNARD 6

CO INC
3680 LEHMAN BROS
3698 ROSAL ROBIN
3708 WALKER F B
3712 RESERVE

INSURANCE CO
3722 ELKE FARELLA

8RAUN ft MARTEL
3730 BARNES WM G

ASSOCIATES
3733 BARBANELL LIEVEB

INC
3735 ROSE GEO A
3737 JEFFERSON

NATIONAL LIFE
INSURANCE CO

37*0 CORRICK GWIN C

37*0 KULLMAN ESTATE
37*0 WINDT ESTATE
37*1 ACKERMAN

JOHNSTON NORBERG
G PARKINSON

3752 MACK G E
3753 MAC WAOE'S

COIFFURES
3759 GOOEY N D
376* WESTERN PRINTING

OF
MAILING SERVICE

3365 SUMITOMO B.
CALIFORNIA

3375 FARRELL BOESE G
WHITED

338* BUCHANAN E L
3385 CHANEV JON B
3385 GUNNERS FIELO

ENTERPRISES
3391 HIGA FAST PAC

INC
3395 FARMER W H
3*00 MC CUTCHEN ODYLE

BROWN t ENERSEN

ft LITHOGRAPHING
CO

376* WESTERN
PUBLISHING CO

3766 COLE ALF
3770 SMITH LARRY ft CO
3T83 NICHOLSON T R
378* GARROTT J P
3788 VINCENT ARTH W

(OFC I

3805 SCHROFF.KARL G
ASSOCIATES INC

3808 PART OF
SACRAMENTO

3810 MC CALL TOM G
ASSOCIATES

3827 RUOENKO W J
3829 GREEN KENNETH
3830 BANK OF TOKYO

LTO THE (S F
AGENCY I

3850 TUCKMAN G
WEPTHEIMER

3868 LAKAMP C G
3887 PAOLINELLI PRIMO
3895 HIPOSO HOTEL
3897 JONES R W
3897 KETTENIAN F C
3698 BEST GRAPHIC ART

SERVICE
3901 AMERICAN

ARBITRATION ASSN
3909 PAGE CHARLES
3919 NORTH AMERICAN

LIFE OF CHICAGO
3921 DAVIS ft ROCK INC
3936 BROOK STREET

BUREAU OF
MAVFAIR LTD

3950 WARNER OAVID
REAL ESTATE

3968 PEERCE S B
3969 KELLY A C
3970 NATIONWIDE LIFE

INSURANCE CO
3975 HESS JEAN E MRS
3978 WEST R M
3979 PALMER C A
3992 WISEKOPF C F
3994 JONES PHOTOCOLOR

INC
4000 NEW YORK LIFE

INSURANCE CO
(GROUP CLAIMS
OIVI

4000 NEW YORK LIFE
INSURANCE CO

4000 NEW YORK LIFE
INSURANCE CO (SF
GENL OFC)

4000 NEW YORK LIFE
INSURANCE CO
(MEO DEPTI

4000 NEW YORK LIFE
INSURANCE CO

*000 NEW YORK LIFE
INS (REAL EST ft

MTGE LOAN OEPTI
4000 NEW YORK LIFE

INSURANCE CO
(PUB RELATIONS
OFC1

4000 NEW YOPK LIFE
INSURANCE CO
(INV OFC

I

4000 NEW YORK LIFE
INSURANCE CO
(WESTERN OFC)

000 NEW YORK LIFE
INSURANCE CO
(FINANCIAL
CENTERI

*000 NEW YORK LIFE
INSURANCE CO

•020 DOREMUS ft CO LTO
4031 KRAL JACKIE
*038 SAND M P
403B SAND MARGT
«0*0 LILES ROBT B INC
*050 CREDIT PLAN INC
4054 ALLARO IRVING D
4066 CALIFORNIA^

EMPLOYMENT
OIRECTORY

*069 SAN CHONG
*070 RAMPARTS
4080 JACKSON ft

SCHOONBROOO
*080 KAHN GARY M
4100 FEDERAL DEPOSIT

INSURANCE CORP
4110 FARMERS RICE

COOPERATIVE
4120 TOWER REXALL

DRUG
*120 DOFF A MRS
*I22 CHUCK ft JERRY'S

TOW SERVICE
*131 PLATE HARRY V
4137 TACHDJEAN I

4136 BAKER RAYMONO


